Westborough and Dry Doddington Parish Council Inventory of Fixed Assets

Dry Doddington Poors Charity Land

1 acre land off Claypole Lane

Unipart Doorman Speed sign

Westboro Bus Shelter

CHT Defibrillator -Dry Doddington phone box
Honda Strimmer 4 stroke

Dry Doddington phone box

Information Notice Board - outside The Wheatsheaf
CHT Defibrillator - Westborough Village Hall

total value

Purchase
date
gifted

23 January 2018
23 January 2018
15 March 2018

18 May 2017

05 November 2017
26 June 2019

05 March 2020

Purchase
cost
f1

£2,508
£6,500
£1,975
£376
£1
£1,562
£2,120

£15,043



