Westborough and Dry Doddington Parish Council Inventory of Fixed Assets

	Purchase	Purchase
	date	cost
Dry Doddington Poors Charity Land	gifted	£1
1 acre land off Claypole Lane		
Unipart Doorman Speed sign	23 January 2018	£2,508
Westboro Bus Shelter	23 January 2018	£6,500
CHT Defibrillator -Dry Doddington phone box	15 March 2018	£1,975
Honda Strimmer 4 stroke	18 May 2017	£376
Dry Doddington phone box	05 November 2017	£1
Information Notice Board - outside The Wheatsheaf	26 June 2019	£1,562
CHT Defibrillator - Westborough Village Hall	05 March 2020	£2,120

total value

£15,043